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Product Datasheet

N-Phenylacrylamide, CAS [[2210-24-4]]

CMS-CS-W019368

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller
Kategorie
Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Anwendungsbeschreibung

N-Phenylacrylamide, CAS [[2210-24-4]]
CMS-CS-W019368
CS-W019368

CMS-CS-W019368-5G,CMS-CS-W019368-10G,CMS-CS-W019368-
25G,CMS-CS-W019368-100G

ChemScene
Biochemikalien
147.17

>98%
[2210-24-4]
C9HINO

10 mM in DMSO



